AWARD OF CERTIFICATES
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CERTIFICATE IN ELEMENTARY

KENYAN SIGN LANGUAGE
1 ATIENO Kylie O. 26
2 AWINO Winnie A. 27
3  BORU Jaldesa G. 28
4  CHEROP Hellen M. 29
5 GATIMU James 30
6 GICHERU John K. 31
7 IMBWAGA Elsie N. 32
& IMINZA Clarisse 33
9 IRERI Caroline W. 34
10 JUMA Salome A. 35
11 KAGWA Jane 36
12 KARUME George 34
13 KHISA Lilian C. 2
14 KIMANI Elizabeth 39
15 KIMANI Josphine N. 40
16 KIPRUTO Sweeney J. 41
17 KIRUI William K. A0l
18 KISUA Benedict 43
19 KITONGA Hellen K. 44
20 KIVINDU Dorcas M. 45
21 KOMU Catherine 46
22 KOSKEI Jackline 47
23 LEMIRUNI Joshua 48
24 MBOGO Alice 49
25 MBUGUA Gladys 50

50 Graduands
MUIRU Dorcas N.
MUNGAI Margaret W.
MUNIU Leah W.
MURINGI Maryann K.
MUTUA Grace M.
MUTUGI Grace W.
NDANYI Linda
NDILALI Jason
NDIMI John K.
NJOROGE Carol
NYABIOSI Edwin M.
OKOTH Ronald C.
OMBASA Paul G.
ONG’ERA Naomi O.
ONYACH Erick O.
ORERO Dan O.
OSEWE Zacharia A.
OSMAN Dima J.
SARATUKI Georgina
SETTIM Tracy J.
SIGEY Charity
WAMALI Lucy W.
WAMBUI Lydia W.
WANIJA Piera 1.
WAWERU Mary W.
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CERTIFICATE IN KENYAN SIGN LANGUAGE

DISTINCTION

AKINYT Cynthia O.
CHELANG’AT Cynthia
CHERONO Beatrice
CHEROTICH Elizabeth
KATUNGE Yvonne
KETTAH Florine E.
MAGETO Rebecca
MAINA Paul M.
MUNGUTI Theresiah S.
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CREDIT

ACHIENG Lydia
ACHOLA Jedidah A.
ADHIAMBO Juliet
ADHIAMBO Susan O.
AKINYT Judith
AKINYT Ritah O.
AKINYT Roselyne
ANYANGO Tamara
ASHIALI Rose

10 ASWAN Irine

11 ATIENO Everlyne O.
12 AZIZA Brany’S

13 AZRA Said

14 BANDA Alicia N.

15 BENEDETE Venencia
16 CHEBET Moureen

17 CHELIMO Sarah

18 CHEPCHUMBA Scovia
19 CHEPKEMOI Brenda
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(184 Graduands)

(17 Graduands)
MUTHEU Mercy M.
MWETHYA Cecilia K.
NGULA Winrose
NYABOKE Deborah K.
OLOO Martha A.
OREJE Agnes S.
WANGARE Grace
WANIJIRU Stella N.

(155 Graduands)

CHEPKEMOI Daisy
CHEPKIRUI Shekinah
CHEPKOECH Brenda
CHEPKOECH Ruth
CHEPKORIR Mercyline
CHEPNGENO Carol
CHEPNGETICH Olive
CHOMBA Joy

ETORI Annah A.
GATHAIYA Rachael
GATITU Janet
GIKUIYU Mary
GITHINJI Agnes W.
GITHINJI Lucy
GUCHU Joy
HALAKO Athuman
IMBENZI Kevin
INJETE Rose S.
JEBET Chelsea
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39 JEPCHIRCHIR Mercy 74 MACHARIA Brenda
40 JEPCHIRCHIR Sheila 75 MALOBA Sally

41 JEPLETING Deborah 76 MKIMBO Alice K.

42 JEPROTICH Faith 77 MONG’ARE Tiffany K.
43 JESSE Shadrack O. 78 MONYASA Joyce M.
44 KAISEIYE Eunice 79 MUGAMBI Maureen
45 KALEKYE Damaris M. 80 MUHINDI Grace

46 KAMANDE Tabitha 81 MUKIRI Valentine

47 KAMAU Edith W. 82 MUNGAI Miriam

48 KAMAU Lucy 83 MUSENYA Mercy

49 KANAIRO Eunice N. 84 MUTHI Leah

50 KARANIJA Juliet 85 MUTHOKI Ashley

51 KARIMI Martha 86 MUTHONI Albertina
52 KARIUKI Jane W. 87 MUTUA Michael

53 KARIUKI Mercy 88 MWALASHA Christine
54 KARUGU Jackson 89 MWAMBINGU Hildagard M.
55 KASAYA Moureen 90 MWANGI Banice

56 KATANA Rehema F. 91 MWANGI Francis

57 KAULA Esther 92 MWENDE Grace J.

58 KAVIVI Cynthia 93 MWIKALI Elizabeth M.
59 KAVUTHA Jovaness M. 94 NAKUSO Janet

60 KEMUNTO Pacifica 95 NANGIRA Larisa W.

61 KIMANI Leah 96 NASERIAN Mercy

62 KIMATHI Joy K. 97 NDATI Emmanuel M.
63 KINUTHIA Sylvia 98 NG’ANDU Mkungo T.
64 KINYANJUI Hottensiah 99 NGEI Mercy

65 KIPCHIRCHIR Brain 10 NJAGTI Sharleen M.

66 KIPRUTO Stephen 101 NJERI Evalyyne K.

67 KIPTOO Vivien 102 NJERI Jackline

68 KOECH Fancy 103 NJERI Kiarie

69 KORIR Parise C. 104 NJOKI Faith

70  KOROS Naomi 105 NJOKI Vivian

71 KOSGEY Abigael 106 NJOROGE Angela N.
72  LAON Moses 107 NJOROGE Christine

73  M’KINYUA Enid K. 108 NJOROGE Lucy N.
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109 NYABONYI Sharon N.
110 NYAGAH Kelvin

111 NYAGILO Loice A.
112 NYAKWEBA Lydia
113 NYAMALO Rachael
114 NYAMOLO Phanice
115 NYARUA Caroline N.
116 NYAWIRA Lucy

117 OGOLLA Janet

118 OKWEBA Mercy R.
119 OLIVIA Esther A.

120 OMINGO Richard D.
121 OMONDI Lesley A.
122 OMURONIJI Julie M. L.
123 ONDITI Damaris O.
124 ONGAKI Winnie

125 ONGERE Winnie

126 ONGWAE Mavis

127 OOKO Lilian

128 ORETO Elizabeth A.
129 OTIENO lJael

130 OTIENO Leonard I.
131 OTIENO Lynne

132 OTIENO Yvonne
PASS

1  AWINO Seline

2 AYUMA Rasoa

3 BITUTU Christine R.
4  EUNICE Immaqulate A.
5 JEPTOO Sharon

6 KINGORI Glory V.

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
1»2
153
154
155

OUMA Gladys A.
RESIATO Winnie K.
ROTICH Gladys C.
RWAMBA Edith
SADIK Mercy
SHANDA Antony N.
SHANYISA Lovelyne A.
SIRENGO Phoebe
SOSIO Mercy
SUNGUTI Benson
WAIRIMU Bilha W.
WAMBUA Jacinta M.
WAMBUI Anna M.
WAMBUI Neema
WAMBUI Sharon
WANGUI Elizabeth
WANIJIKJ Ann K.
WANIJIRU Biriah N.
WANIJIRU Lilia N.
WANIJIRU Mercy N.
WANYAGA Faith
WANYONYT Elina
WARUTERE Gladys

12 Graduands

7 MAKOHA Doreen

8 MURIGI Charles N.
9 MWANGEMI Mercy
10 NJERI Polly E.

11 OTIENO Joseph P.
12 WAMBUI Winfred
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CERTIFICATE IN BRAILLE

PROFICIENCY (20 Graduands)
CREDIT (20 Graduand)
1 ARUKULEM Dina C. 11 LAGAT Caroline J.

2 BARGORIA Abraham K. 12 LUVUSI Sylvia

3 BETT Haron K. 13 MAKOKHA Joyce

4 CHEBET Naomi 14 MOHAMED Ahmed M.

5 CHEBOI Christine 15 NAMAEMBA Risper O.

6 CHEMURSOI Catherine J. 16 SALAS Marcelo

7 GWAMBENZA Jael 17 WANJALA Emily M.

8 JEROP Jackline 18 WANIJIKU Fath

9 KIGEN Evaline 19 WANIJIKU Veronicah K.

10 KIMUTAI Getrude 20 WANYONYTI Joyce N.

CERTIFICATE IN FUNCTIONAL

ASSESSMENT (71 Graduands)
CREDIT (70 Graduands)
1  AKINYI Jerita 15 FATMA Feisalali
2 AKINYI Mary M. 16 GITAU Zachariah K.
3 AKOTH Florence O. 17 GOR Mopica
4  ATIENO Christine P. 18 JILLO Wilson E.
5 ATIENO Meresa O. 19 KAGENDO Tresila N.
6 ATIENO Sarah O. 20 KARISA Janet
7  ATIENO Winnie 21 KASITI Miriam G.
8 ATUTI Stella 22 KAWIRA Brenda
9 AVISA Ivyonne 23  KIMANI Michael B.
10 BOODA Amran M. 24 KORIR Patropah J.
11 CHUMO Elizeba J. 25 KWENDO Naomy A.
12 DAKI Jaldesa 26 MACHARIA Agnes
13 DISHANI Leah K. 27 MADARA Eupice
14 ELISHA Alfred K. 28 MAKAU Daniel

29 MAKAU Peter M.
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30 MASIOLO Anthony 50
31 MATU Teresia K. 51
32 MBOOZE Agnes M. 52
33 MOGOTU Neema O. 53
34 MOHAMED Farida M. 54
35 MUGAMBI Mercy K. 55
36 MUNGALI Patricia W. 56
37 MUSILI Catherine 57
38 MUSYOKA Grace N. 58
39 MUSYOKA Joseph N. 59
40 MUTHAKYE Ester M. 60
41 MUTUNGA Scholastica M.61
42 MWANGA Rodah M. 62
43 MWANGI Joseph K. 63
44 MWANIKI Rebecca 64
45 MWITHIRWA Dorothy K. 65
46 NAMPASO Purity W. 66
47 NANJALA Caroline 67
48 NASERIAN Jane K. 68
49 NAUKOT Patricia A. 69
70
PASS (1)
1 OTIBA Jenerose N.

NDUKU Ceciliah T.
NGETICH Emmanuel
NJOKI Eunice M.
NJOROGE Cynthia W.
NJUGUNA Jane
NZULA Stella M.
OBURE Judith K.
OGOLLA Evalyne A. M.
OKAKA George
OKUKU Marlene A.
OMONDI Anne
ONYANGO Gideon M.
SANKALE John C.
SHARIFA Habib A.
SILAS Dorothy M.
SWALEH Maryam H.
TANUI Fridah J.
THOYA Samson
WAMALWA Ezekiel
WAMBUI Angeline
WATHITUNI Martha

CERTIFICATE IN INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

CREDIT (14)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

AKEYO Daphline A.
AKUMU Theresa J.
CHEBII Caroline
CHEPKOECH Vallary
GENGA Liza L.
JUMA Morline A.
KAMAU Esther W.

8

9

10
11
12
13
14

(15 Graduands)

KARIUKI Mary G.
MAINA Grace W.
MBITHE Elizabeth
MUTHEO Purity J.
NCABANI Patrick R.
NYABOKE Lydiah K.
WAMBUI Grace K.
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PASS (1)

1

KAGENDO Mary

CERTIFICATE IN LEARNER SUPPORT
SERVICES

DISTINCTION (6)

1

AKOTH Monty

2 MATHUKU Christine M.
3 MOBISA Irene

CREDIT (72)

1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

ABDALLA Salim M.
ABUBAKAR Beja M.
ADHIAMBO Trezy O.
AKINYT Sabencia B.
AKINYT Tabitha R.
APADET Anjelin O.

ASIGOGO Marylyne A.

ATIENO Linda
AWUOR Tamaara M.

BAKARI Mwanasha M.

BETT Vincent C.
BINTI Minya G.

BINTIMOHAMED Said K.

BOSIBORI Maureen O.
CHAO Agnes M.
CHELENGAT Beatrice
CHELENGAT Seline
CHELENGAT Sylvia
CHEMUTAI Celine
CHEMUTALI Josephine
CHEMUTALI Patricia
CHEPKIRUI Edinah

(84 Graduands)

4 MUTUA Jane M.
5 NJUGUNA Caroline N.
6 OCHIENG Calvince W.

CHEPKIRUI Fancy
CHEPKIRUI Zedy
CHEPKOECH Damaris
CHEPKOECH Jackline
CHEPKOECH Jedidah
CHEPKOECH Mercy
CHERONO Aspeta
CHERONO Monicah
CHIPNGETICH Lineth
FAIDA Margaret
KARANIJA Julius K.
KETER Nehemiah K.
KOECH Charles
KORIR Stanley
LANGAT Joan C.
LANGAT Vincent
MASAKU David
MBODZE Peninah G.
MOHAMMED Koba M.
MORAA Damackline O.
MUHONIJA Grace S.
MURUGE Miriam M.

KISE 28" Graduation Ceremony: KISE is 15O 9001: 2015 Certified



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

MUTHIKWA Ruth
MWAKA Triza
MWANAKOMBO Bakari
MWANAMVUA Kassim G.
MWANATUMA Mohamed N.
MWERO Emmanuel N.
NYIGE Lawrence

OJURO Roselyne

OKOTH Caroline A.
OKOTH Nancy O.
OKWENO Sheila A.
OLUOCH Valerie A.
OMONDI Milicent A.
ONDIALA Mary J.

PASS (6)

1
2
3

AWUOR Quinter S.
LILLIAN Ann
MLONGO Hope C.

59

61

71

9]

ONTITA Lucia
ONYANGO Nicholas
ONYANGO Philip O.
OTEMA Maureen
OUMA Brian O.
OUMA Maurine A.
RIZIKI Maripozi J.
SIMIYU Elias M.
TATU Katsowa R.
WAKESHO Constance O.
WAKIO Jackline N.
WANDERA Brian
WANGA Lillian A.
WANIJIRU Cecilia N.

ONYANGO Kevin
WAFULA Mercy N.
ZABIBU Mohamed

CERTIFICATE IN EARLY CHILDHOOD

DEVELOPMENT EDUCATION

CREDIT (24)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

AKINYI Brendan O.
ATIENO Sara T.

AWUOR Valarie O.
CHEPKORIR Ivynn
KERUBO Lydiah N.
KIBET Irine J.
KILUNGYA Faith N.
LENTOIJONI Richard W.
MASAI Caren C.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

(69 Graduands)

MUHONIJA Doreen
MWANGI Simon
MWENDWA Caroline
NABWIRE Joyce
NEKESA Juliet S.
NEKESA Nalianya P.
NYANGOHA Samson
SAMOETI Cornely
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18 SHABAN Halima J. 22 WANGARI Serah W.
19 SHIBUYANGA Silas 23 WANIJIKU Wambugu F.
20 SIMIYU Oustin I. 24  WAUDO Fridah N.

21 WACHIPA Elizabeth N.

PASS (45)

1  ANYANGO Evaline 24 MARTEU Fancy

2 ASIYO Moureen 25 MASINDE Naomi N.

3 ATIENO Julliet W. 26 MMBOGA Nancy

4 ATUYA Winnie O. 27 MOSIERE Hyvonne M.
5 AUMA Janet O. 28 MUGO Risper W.

6 CHEGE Anne W. 29 MUNGAI Fridah M.

7  CHEPTOO Salome 30 MUTURI Bertha G.

8  CHERONO Evalyne 31 NANGALWE Salome B.
9  CHESIRE Andrew 32 NIJERI Nyokabi P.

10 GAMBO Eunice K. 33 OCHIENG Clinton O.
11 JEPTUM Evarline 34 OKOTH Phelix A.

12 KAMAU Mary W. 35 OMBASA Catherine K.
13 KANDIE Mercy K. 36 ONDERA Emma A.

14  KANGA Chiwaya A. 37 SAKINA Betina F.

15 KAPKIROR Ruth C. 38 SHILUMBA Patience
16 KARIUKI Priscillah W. 39 WABWILE Roselyne O.
17 KATUL Sylvia K. 40 WAFULA Naliaka L.

18 KAYONGO Belinda A. 41 WAINAINA Leah W.

19 KEMUMA Master F. 42 WAITHIRA Catherine G.
20 KIHARAGWA Maureen K. 43 WAITWIKA Joyce N.
21 KOECH Jesca C. 44 WANAINA Catherine
22 MACHARIA Margaret W. 45 WASWA Winny B.

23 MAKOKHA Celestine A.
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AWARD OF DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL
NEEDS EDUCATION
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EDUCATION OF LEARNERS WITH AUTISM 1 Graduands

PASS (1)
1 MUSAU Solomon N.

EDUCATION OF LEARNERS WITH EMOTIONAL AND
BEHAVIOURAL DIFFICULTIES (2 Graduands)

PASS (2)

1. FARHIA Bare H.
2. MUIRURI Anne N.

EDUCATION OF LEARNERS WITH HEARING

IMPAIRMENT (13 Graduands)
CREDIT (13 Graduands)
1 CHERUIYOT Faith J. 8 MWANGOME Joyce
2 GITHINJI Maureen W. 9 MWASI Chari T.

3 KAGEHA Serina K. 10 NDUVA Florence M.

4 KEMUNTO Jackline B. 11 NJAGI Vyoncate M.D.

5 KIBET Joan J. 12 OCHIENG’ Caleb A.

6 MAYMUNA Adan 1. 13 OKWEBA Ruth M.

7 MUCHIRI Janeffer N.

INCLUSIVE EDUCATION (193 Graduands)
CREDIT (181Graduands)
1 ADHIAMBO Lucy 6 ATIENO Migwambo L.

2 AMBITSI Richard L. 7 AUMA Lorna

3 AMUHAYA Collins L. 8 AWUOR Rachel A.

4 AMUTABI Carolyne O. 9 BOI Mwanakombo B.

5 ASEMBU Dennis O. 10 BOMII Hassan J.
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11 BOR Isaac K. 46 KIMANI Violet W.

12 CHARO Rachel C. 47 KIMANYI Conceptta M.
13 CHEBET Gladys E. 48 KIMONDO Joyce M.

14 CHEDOTUM Linsey C. 49 KIMURGOR Stephen

15 CHELANGAT Daizy 50 KING’OKU Agnes K.
16 CHEPKEMOI Caroline 51 KINUTHIA Charagu J.

17 CHEPKORIR Kapketwony 52 KIPKIRUI Wesley
18 CHEPNG’ETICH Gladys 53 KIPKORIR Thomas K.

19 CHEROTICH Beatrice 54 KIPKOSGEI Kennedy
20 CHERUIYOT Daniel 55 KIPSANG Gideon

21 CHIRA Beatrice M. 56 KIPTANUI Kibet

22 EROT Abraham L. 57 KOMEN Jeptallam M.
23 ESURON Emmanuel E. 58 KORIR Cyrus C.

24 IMBAYI Valeria 59 KOSKEI Beatrice C.

25 TRUNGU Mary N. 60 KYALO Judy K.

26 JEBET Janet 61 LANG’AT Lilian C.

27 JEBICHIY Abigael 62 LUGANIJE Zawadi K.
28 JEPKEMBOI Florah 63 MAINA Lydia G.

29 JEPLETING Lynesey 64 MASABA Celestine K.
30 KABAKA Lenah N. 65 MBURU Joseph N.

31 KADINYA Joyce 66 MBUTHIA Carolyne J.
32 KAMAKIA Rosemary K. 67 MIDAMBA Beatrice A.
33 KAMANYI Peter O. 68 MIGAO Asha A.

34 KAMAU Ruth W. 69 MISENDA Janet A.

35 KANANU Fridah 70 MOLLO Lencer A.

36 KANGENTU Kendi M. 71 MOMANYTI Joseph M.
37 KANYORA Hiuko C. 72 MOSETI Elizabeth G.
38 KARANI Benjamin 73  MUASYA Phoebe K.
39 KARIMI Salome 74 MULEE Jackline B.

40 KASALE Fredrick T. 75 MULI Mutua

41 KAURIA Fridah 76  MUNDIA Nancy N.

42 KENDI Miriam 77 MUNGAI Matthew

43 KIBAGENDI Linet K. 78 MUNGIRIA Kathure E.
44 KILONZO Felistus 79 MURIGU Winnie W.
45 KIMANI David M. 80 MUSUMBA Jacinta R.N.
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81 MUSYOKA Faith P. 116 NYABUTO Esther K.
82 MUTEMI Antonnte T. 117 NYABUTO Jared M.

83 MUTHONI Evangeline 118 NYAGA Ernest

84 MUTUA Paul S 119 NYAGA Jacinta W.

85 MUTUA Rosalida N. 120 NYAGWANSA Robina B.
86 MUTUIRI Nancy K. 121 NYAMANGA Jared O.
87 MUTURI Kelvin 122 NYANG’AU Faith K.
88 MUYALE Gentrix K. 123 OBUYA Veronica

89 MWAMBURI Lydia W. 124 OBWOGE Jeremiah M.
90 MWANATUMU Heri H. 125 OCHIENG Calvin W.
91 MWANDIA Florence M. 126 OCHIENG’ Victor B.
92 MWANDIKWA Jethro K. 127 ODERO Florence A.

93 MWANGI Evelyne N. 128 ODERO Michael O.

94 MWANGI Veronica W. 129 ODHIAMBO Alphonce O.
95 MWANIKI Daisy M. 130 ODHIAMBO Diana E.
96 MWANIKI Thomas G. 131 OGEMBO Christine K.
97 MWENDWA Carolyne K. 132 OGERO Evans K.

98 MWIRA Jemimah M. 133 OGUNYO Caroline A.
99 NABWIRE Nelly M. 134 OGUTU Shadrack O.
100 NALIKA Mary N. 135 OKELLO Angela A.
101 NAMAKHABWA Mayabi E. 136 OKOIT Felix O.

102 NAMWENYA Mindila 137 OKONG’O Samuel G.
103 NASERIAN Mercy 138 OKUL Lynet A.

104 NCABIRA Peninah 139 OKUMU Calvince O.
105 NDEGWA Gaga R. 140 OKWARO Eunice A.
106 NDIEMA Joan J. 141 OKWISA Esther K.

107 NGACHA Leah N. 142 OLUOCH Phelix O.
108 NGANGA Purity E.W. 143 OLUOKO Millicent A.
109 NGENDO Ann N.W. 144 OMORI Margaret W.
110 NJERI Alice W. 145 OMORO Robert M.

111 NJERI Hannah M. 146 OMWENGA Erick O.
112 NJERI Jane W. 147 ONDIEKI Vane K.

113 NJERU Rosejoy 148 ONDIMU Navin N.

114 NJINE Caroline W. 149 ONUDI Mattline A.

115 NTHIGA Vivian M. 150 ONYUN Doris A.
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

ORINA Nyaboke E.
OTIENO Cavin M.
OTIENO Dominic
OTINA Victorine A.
OWINO Gorety A.
OWUOR Steven O.
RONO Cornelius
ROTICH Davis S.
SALIM Halima K.
SAMWEL Gladys N.
SANCHI Janericah S.
SANING”’O Parmoya D.
SHIKANDA Violet O.
SIEMA Lilian
SIKINYT Susan
SIMIYU Abednego M.

PASS

AUMA Susan
KATSELE Daisy Z.
MAFURA Nipher N.
MNJALA Winie W.
MORURI Ezekiel A.
MURIUKI Evalyne W.

AN N BN W=

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

SOLTUS Fobetus A.
SUMBA Brenda M.
TAKEI Daniel S.
THEURI Bonface N.
TILAS Cornelius M.
WACHIRA Esther W.
WAMBUI Nelly N.
WANGARE Sarah W.
WANGARI Joan
WANJALA Carolyne N.
WANIJIKU Joyce
WANYAMA Olaka K.
WEKESA Nelima G.
WERE Faith A.
WUGHANGA Margaret L.

PASS

(12 Graduands)

7 MWANGI Ann W.

8 NYAKUNDI Evans S.
9 OCHIENG Eliud O.
10 SALIM Aisha K.

11 WESONGA Vitalis M.
12 YEGON Priscah

EDUCATION OF LEARNERS WITH LEARNING

DISABILITIES

CREDIT
1 OROTOMU Judith G.

2 TENG’ENG’E Lewis N.

3 WANGARI Perpetual

(13 Graduands)

(3 Graduands)
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